

**Misc. Case No 94 of 2025
(Arising out of Mat Suit No 822 of 2024)**

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Burdwan

Order No 02 dated 22.09.2025

This is fixed for proper steps.
Petitioner files p.fees.
Requisites have already been filed.
Issue the same at once.
Fixing 04.12.2025 for S/R and A/D.
D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan